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0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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0.04%
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0.02%
0.04%
0.04%
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0.04%
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0.10%
0.10%
0.14%
0.08%
0.19%
0.12%
0.23%
0.14%
0.08%
0.08%
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0.23%
0.25%
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0 0.00% 5141 100.00% 249.01 - 250 5 0.10% 126 2.45%
0 0.00% 5141 100.00% 248.01-249 12 0.23% 138 2.68%
0 0.00% 5141 100.00% 247.01-248 13 0.25% 151 2.94%
0 0.00% 5141 100.00% 246.01 - 247 13 0.25% 164 3.19%
0 0.00% 5141 100.00% 245.01 - 246 19 0.37% 183 3.56%
0 0.00% 5141 100.00% 244.01-245 12 0.23% 195 3.79%
0 0.00% 5141 100.00% 243.01-244 12 0.23% 207 4.03%
0 0.00% 5141 100.00% 242.01-243 24 0.47% 231 4.49%
0 0.00% 5141 100.00% 241.01-242 10 0.19% 241 4.69%
0 0.00% 5141 100.00% 240.01 - 241 23 0.45% 264 5.14%
0 0.00% 5141 100.00% 239.01 - 240 20 0.39% 284 5.52%
0 0.00% 5141 100.00% 238.01-239 17 0.33% 301 5.85%
0 0.00% 5141 100.00% 237.01-238 21 0.41% 322 6.26%
0 0.00% 5141 100.00% 236.01-237 23 0.45% 345 6.71%
0 0.00% 5141 100.00% 235.01-236 19 0.37% 364 7.08%
0 0.00% 5141 100.00% 234.01-235 22 0.43% 386 7.51%
1 0.02% 5141 100.00% 233.01-234 21 0.41% 407 7.92%
1 0.02% 5140 99.98% 232.01-233 18 0.35% 425 8.27%
2 0.04% 5140 99.98% 231.01-232 21 0.41% 446 8.68%
2 0.04% 5139 99.96% 230.01 - 231 22 0.43% 468 9.10%
2 0.04% 5139 99.96% 229.01-230 16 0.31% 484 9.41%
2 0.04% 5139 99.96% 228.01-229 22 0.43% 506 9.84%
2 0.04% 5139 99.96% 227.01-228 29 0.56% 535 10.41%
3 0.06% 5139 99.96% 226.01-227 26 0.51% 561 10.91%
4 0.08% 5138 99.94% 225.01-226 23 0.45% 584 11.36%
5 0.10% 5137 99.92% 224.01-225 27 0.53% 611 11.88%
6 0.12% 5136 99.90% 223.01-224 27 0.53% 638 12.41%
7 0.14% 5135 99.88% 222.01-223 25 0.49% 663 12.90%

8 0.16% 5134 99.86% 221.01-222 31 0.60% 694 13.50%
10 0.19% 5133 99.84% 220.01 - 221 29 0.56% 723 14.06%
1 0.21% 5131 99.81% 219.01-220 21 0.41% 744 14.47%
12 0.23% 5130 99.79% 218.01-219 22 0.43% 766 14.90%
14 0.27% 5129 99.77% 217.01-218 30 0.58% 796 15.48%
16 0.31% 5127 99.73% 216.01-217 28 0.54% 824 16.03%
22 0.43% 5125 99.69% 215.01-216 30 0.58% 854 16.61%
24 047% 5119 99.57% 214.01-215 43 0.84% 897 17.45%
27 0.53% 5117 99.53% 213.01-214 30 0.58% 927 18.03%
32 0.62% 5114 99.47% 212.01-213 21 0.41% 948 18.44%
37 0.72% 5109 99.38% 211.01-212 35 0.68% 983 19.12%
44 0.86% 5104 99.28% 210.01-211 28 0.54% 1011 19.67%
48 0.93% 5097 99.14% 209.01-210 32 0.62% 1043 20.29%
58 1.13% 5093 99.07% 208.01 - 209 43 0.84% 1086 21.12%
64 1.24% 5083 98.87% 207.01-208 32 0.62% 1118 21.75%
76 1.48% 5077 98.76% 206.01 - 207 37 0.72% 1155 22.47%
83 1.61% 5065 98.52% 205.01 - 206 30 0.58% 1185 23.05%
87 1.69% 5058 98.39% 204.01- 205 33 0.64% 1218 23.69%
91 1.77% 5054 98.31% 203.01 - 204 35 0.68% 1253 24.37%
96 1.87% 5050 98.23% 202.01- 203 44 0.86% 1297 25.23%
108 2.10% 5045 98.13% 201.01-202 25 0.49% 1322 25.71%
121 2.35% 5033 97.90% 200.01 - 201 36 0.70% 1358 26.42%
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5020 97.65%
5015 97.55%
5003 97.32%
4990 97.06%
4977 96.81%
4958 96.44%
4946 96.21%
4934 95.97%
4910 95.51%
4900 95.31%
4877 94.86%
4857 94.48%
4840 94.15%
4819 93.74%
4796 93.29%
4777 92.92%
4755 92.49%
4734 92.08%
4716 91.73%
4695 91.32%
4673 90.90%
4657 90.59%
4635 90.16%
4606 89.59%
4580 89.09%
4557 88.64 %
4530 88.12%
4503 87.59%
4478 87.10%
4447 86.50%
4418 85.94%
4397 85.53%
4375 85.10%
4345 84.52%
4317 83.97%
4287 83.39%
4244 82.55%
4214 81.97%
4193 81.56%
4158 80.88%
4130 80.33%
4098 79.711%
4055 78.88%
4023 78.25%
3986 77.53%
3956 76.95%
3923 76.31%
3888 75.63%
3844 74.77%
3819 74.29%
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199.01 - 200 28 0.54% 1386 26.96% 3783 73.58% 149.01- 150 35 0.68% 2975 57.87% 2201 42.81%
198.01 - 199 37 0.72% 1423 27.68% 3755 73.04% 148.01-149 39 0.76% 3014 58.63% 2166 42.13%
197.01 - 198 24 0.47% 1447 28.15% 3718 72.32% 147.01-148 39 0.76% 3053 59.39% 2127 41.37%
196.01 - 197 45 0.88% 1492 29.02% 3694 71.85% 146.01- 147 33 0.64% 3086 60.03% 2088 40.61%
195.01 - 196 34 0.66% 1526 29.68% 3649 70.98% 145.01- 146 36 0.70% 3122 60.73% 2055 39.97%
194.01- 195 43 0.84% 1569 30.52% 3615 70.32% 144.01-145 31 0.60% 3153 61.33% 2019 39.27%
193.01 - 194 37 0.72% 1606 31.24% 3572 69.48% 143.01-144 48 0.93% 3201 62.26% 1988 38.67%
192.01-193 42 0.82% 1648 32.06% 3535 68.76% 142.01-143 44 0.86% 3245 63.12% 1940 37.74%
191.01 - 192 29 0.56% 1677 32.62% 3493 67.94% 141.01-142 35 0.68% 3280 63.80% 1896 36.88%
190.01 - 191 29 0.56% 1706 33.18% 3464 67.38% 140.01 - 141 41 0.80% 3321 64.60% 1861 36.20%
189.01 - 190 31 0.60% 1737 33.79% 3435 66.82% 139.01- 140 42 0.82% 3363 65.42% 1820 35.40%
188.01 - 189 34 0.66% 1771 34.45% 3404 66.21% 138.01-139 27 0.53% 3390 65.94% 1778 34.58%
187.01-188 32 0.62% 1803 35.07% 3370 65.55% 137.01-138 42 0.82% 3432 66.76% 1751 34.06%
186.01 - 187 37 0.72% 1840 35.79% 3338 64.93% 136.01-137 36 0.70% 3468 67.46% 1709 33.24%
185.01 - 186 36 0.70% 1876 36.49% 3301 64.21% 135.01-136 37 0.72% 3505 68.18% 1673 32.54%
184.01 - 185 36 0.70% 1912 37.19% 3265 63.51% 134.01-135 44 0.86% 3549 69.03% 1636 31.82%
183.01 - 184 38 0.74% 1950 37.93% 3229 62.81% 133.01-134 37 0.72% 3586 69.75% 1592 30.97%
182.01-183 31 0.60% 1981 38.53% 3191 62.07% 132.01-133 32 0.62% 3618 70.38% 1555 30.25%
181.01-182 33 0.64% 2014 39.18% 3160 61.47% 131.01-132 39 0.76% 3657 71.13% 1523 29.62%
180.01 - 181 27 0.53% 2041 39.70% 3127 60.82%  130.01 - 131 34 0.66% 3691 71.80% 1484 28.87%
179.01 - 180 29 0.56% 2070 40.26% 3100 60.30% 129.01-130 36 0.70% 3727 72.50% 1450 28.20%
178.01-179 36 0.70% 2106 40.96% 3071 59.74% 128.01-129 41 0.80% 3768 73.29% 1414 27.50%
177.01-178 35 068% 2141 41.65% 3035 59.04% 127.01-128 30 0.58% 3798 73.88% 1373 26.71%
176.01-177 24 0.47% 2165 42.11% 3000 58.35% 126.01-127 33 0.64% 3831 74.52% 1343 26.12%
175.01-176 20 0.39% 2185 42.50% 2976 57.89% 125.01-126 34 0.66% 3865 75.18% 1310 25.48%
174.01-175 19 0.37% 2204 42.87% 2956 57.50% 124.01-125 29 0.56% 3894 75.74% 1276 24.82%
173.01-174 25 0.49% 2229 43.36% 2937 57.13% 123.01-124 34 0.66% 3928 76.41% 1247 24.26%
172.01-173 19 0.37% 2248 43.73% 2912 56.64% 122.01-123 26 0.51% 3954 76.91% 1213 23.59%
171.01-172 32 0.62% 2280 44.35% 2893 56.27% 121.01-122 29 0.56% 3983 77.48% 1187 23.09%
170.01-171 28 0.54% 2308 44.89% 2861 55.65% 120.01-121 33 0.64% 4016 78.12% 1158 22.52%
169.01-170 27 0.53% 2335 45.42% 2833 55.11% 119.01-120 36 0.70% 4052 78.82% 1125 21.88%
168.01 - 169 28 0.54% 2363 45.96% 2806 54.58%  118.01-119 29 0.56% 4081 79.38% 1089 21.18%
167.01 - 168 32 0.62% 2395 46.59% 2778 54.04% 117.01-118 43 0.84% 4124 80.22% 1060 20.62%
166.01 - 167 25 0.49% 2420 47.07% 2746 53.41% 116.01-117 18 0.35% 4142 80.57% 1017 19.78%
165.01 - 166 28 0.54% 2448 47.62% 2721 52.93% 115.01-116 37 0.72% 4179 81.29% 999 19.43%
164.01 - 165 33 0.64% 2481 48.26% 2693 52.38% 114.01-115 29 0.56% 4208 81.85% 962 18.71%
163.01 - 164 24 0.47% 2505 48.73% 2660 51.74% 113.01-114 23 0.45% 4231 82.30% 933 18.15%
162.01- 163 31 0.60% 2536 49.33% 2636 51.27% 112.01-113 22 0.43% 4253 82.73% 910 17.70%
161.01 - 162 30 0.58% 2566 49.91% 2605 50.67%  111.01-112 24 0.47% 4277 83.19% 888 17.27%
160.01 - 161 35 0.68% 2601 50.59% 2575 50.09%  110.01 - 111 25 0.49% 4302 83.68% 864 16.81%
159.01 - 160 29 0.56% 2630 51.16% 2540 49.41% 109.01-110 26 0.51% 4328 84.19% 839 16.32%
158.01 - 159 32 0.62% 2662 51.78% 2511 48.84% 108.01-109 26 0.51% 4354 84.69% 813 15.81%
157.01 - 158 38 0.74% 2700 52.52% 2479 48.22% 107.01-108 27 0.53% 4381 85.22% 787 15.31%
156.01 - 157 26 051% 2726 53.02% 2441 47.48% 106.01-107 21 0.41% 4402 85.63% 760 14.78%
155.01 - 156 36 0.70% 2762 53.72% 2415 46.98% 105.01- 106 30 0.58% 4432 86.21% 739 14.37%
154.01 - 155 36 0.70% 2798 54.43% 2379 46.28% 104.01-105 18 0.35% 4450 86.56% 709 13.79%
153.01 - 154 21 0.41% 2819 54.83% 2343 45.57% 103.01- 104 25 0.49% 4475 87.05% 691 13.44%
152.01-153 43 0.84% 2862 55.67% 2322 45.17% 102.01-103 12 0.23% 4487 87.28% 666 12.95%
151.01 - 152 40 0.78% 2902 56.45% 2279 44.33% 101.01-102 16 0.31% 4503 87.59% 654 12.72%
150.01 - 151 38 0.74% 2940 57.19% 2239 43.55% 100.01 - 101 17 0.33% 4520 87.92% 638 12.41%
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99.01- 100 20 0.39% 4540 88.31% 621 12.08%  49.01-50 5 0.10% 5025 97.74% 121 2.35%
98.01-99 17 0.33% 4557 88.64% 601 11.69%  48.01-49 8 0.16% 5033 97.90% 116 2.26%
97.01-98 16 0.31% 4573 88.95% 584 11.36%  47.01-48 7 0.14% 5040 98.04% 108 2.10%
96.01 - 97 14 0.27% 4587 89.22% 568 11.05%  46.01-47 2 0.04% 5042 98.07% 101 1.96%
95.01-96 18 0.35% 4605 89.57% 554 10.78%  45.01-46 5 0.10% 5047 98.17% 99 1.93%
94.01-95 15 0.29% 4620 89.87% 536 10.43%  44.01-45 9 0.18% 5056 98.35% 94 1.83%
93.01-94 18 0.35% 4638 90.22% 521 10.13%  43.01-44 6 0.12% 5062 98.46% 85 1.65%
92.01-93 12 0.23% 4650 90.45% 503 9.78%  42.01-43 7 0.14% 5069 98.60% 79 1.54%
91.01-92 13 0.25% 4663 90.70% 491 9.55%  41.01-42 10 0.19% 5079 98.79% 72 1.40%
90.01-91 1 0.21% 4674 90.92% 478 9.30%  40.01-41 6 0.12% 5085 98.91% 62 1.21%
89.01-90 12 0.23% 4686 91.15% 467 9.08%  39.01-40 5 0.10% 5090 99.01% 56 1.09%
88.01-89 18 0.35% 4704 91.50% 455 8.85%  38.01-39 3 0.06% 5093 99.07% 51 0.99%
87.01-88 14 0.27% 4718 91.77% 437 8.50%  37.01-38 4 0.08% 5097 99.14% 48 0.93%
86.01 - 87 14 0.27% 4732 92.04% 423 8.23%  36.01-37 2 0.04% 5099 99.18% 44 0.86%
85.01- 86 1 0.21% 4743 92.26% 409 7.96%  35.01-36 6 0.12% 5105 99.30% 42 0.82%
84.01-85 12 0.23% 4755 92.49% 398 774%  34.01-35 4 0.08% 5109 99.38% 36 0.70%
83.01-84 9 0.18% 4764 92.67% 386 751%  33.01-34 2 0.04% 5111 99.42% 32 0.62%
82.01-83 12 0.23% 4776 92.90% 377 7.33%  32.01-33 2 0.04% 5113 99.46% 30 0.58%
81.01-82 9 0.18% 4785 93.08% 365 7.10%  31.01-32 2 0.04% 5115 99.49% 28 0.54%
80.01 - 81 10 0.19% 4795 93.27% 356 6.92%  30.01-31 2 0.04% 5117 99.53% 26 0.51%
79.01-80 9 0.18% 4804 93.44% 346 6.73%  29.01-30 2 0.04% 5119 99.57% 24 0.47%
78.01-79 9 0.18% 4813 93.62% 337 6.56%  28.01-29 2 0.04% 5121 99.61% 22 0.43%
77.01-78 10 0.19% 4823 93.81% 328 6.38%  27.01-28 2 0.04% 5123 99.65% 20 0.39%
76.01-77 6 0.12% 4829 93.93% 318 6.19%  26.01-27 3 0.06% 5126 99.71% 18 0.35%
75.01-76 7 0.14% 4836 94.07% 312 6.07%  25.01-26 1 0.02% 5127 99.73% 15 0.29%
74.01-75 9 0.18% 4845 94.24% 305 593% 24.01-25 2 0.04% 5129 99.77% 14 0.27%
73.01-74 4 0.08% 4849 94.32% 296 5.76%  23.01-24 1 0.02% 5130 99.79% 12 0.23%
72.01-73 10 0.19% 4859 94.51% 292 568%  22.01-23 0 0.00% 5130 99.79% 1 0.21%
71.01-72 6 0.12% 4865 94.63% 282 549%  21.01-22 2 0.04% 5132 99.82% 1 0.21%
70.01-71 5 0.10% 4870 94.73% 276 537%  20.01-21 0 0.00% 5132 99.82% 9 0.18%
69.01-70 10 0.19% 4880 94.92% 271 527%  19.01-20 0 0.00% 5132 99.82% 9 0.18%
68.01 - 69 10 0.19% 4890 95.12% 261 5.08%  18.01-19 1 0.02% 5133 99.84% 9 0.18%
67.01-68 7 0.14% 4897 95.25% 251 4.88% 17.01-18 1 0.02% 5134 99.86% 8 0.16%
66.01-67 8 0.16% 4905 95.41% 244 4.75%  16.01-17 0 0.00% 5134 99.86% 7 0.14%
65.01 - 66 6 0.12% 4911 95.53% 236 459%  15.01-16 0 0.00% 5134 99.86% 7 0.14%
64.01 - 65 7 0.14% 4918 95.66% 230 447% 14.01-15 0 0.00% 5134 99.86% 7 0.14%
63.01 - 64 8 0.16% 4926 95.82% 223 434% 13.01-14 1 0.02% 5135 99.88% 7 0.14%
62.01-63 10 0.19% 4936 96.01% 215 4.18%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 5135 99.88% 6 0.12%
61.01-62 6 0.12% 4942 96.13% 205 3.99% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 5135 99.88% 6 0.12%
60.01-61 5 0.10% 4947 96.23% 199 3.87%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 5135 99.88% 6 0.12%
59.01-60 6 0.12% 4953 96.34% 194 3.77% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 5135 99.88% 6 0.12%
58.01-59 1 0.21% 4964 96.56% 188 3.66% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 5135 99.88% 6 0.12%
57.01-58 8 0.16% 4972 96.71% 177 3.44% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 5135 99.88% 6 0.12%
56.01 - 57 1 0.21% 4983 96.93% 169 3.29% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 5135 99.88% 6 0.12%
55.01 - 56 7 0.14% 4990 97.06% 158 3.07% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 5135 99.88% 6 0.12%
54.01-55 8 0.16% 4998 97.22% 151 2.94% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 5135 99.88% 6 0.12%
53.01-54 9 0.18% 5007 97.39% 143 2.78% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 5135 99.88% 6 0.12%
52.01-53 8 0.16% 5015 97.55% 134 2.61% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 5135 99.88% 6 0.12%
51.01-52 4 0.08% 5019 97.63% 126 2.45% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 5135 99.88% 6 0.12%
50.01 - 51 1 0.02% 5020 97.65% 122 2.37% 0.00-1 6 0.12% 5141 100.00% 6 0.12%



